

Schedule XLV-Form No. 137

NH-98 to Dakhn Bigha near Telephone Tower to Jagi Bigha

P.S. K. B. S. (NDB)

E.E. R. S. D. W. S. R. Amangabad DIVISION

Ac. Amangabad SUB-DIVISION

NO-14500

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agony. Rajesh Kr. Singh

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

ANALYTICAL Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT of COST</u>					
1) Benchmark Pillars —					
1 No vide TM3 P-9					
@ Rs 4435.62 / each RA 4436.00					
2) Reference Pillars —					
3 No. vide TM3 P-9					
@ Rs 2054.01 / each RA 6162.00					
clearing & grubbing					
road land —					
0.69 Hect, vide TM3 P-9					
@ Rs 75573.34 / Ha — RA 52146.00					
cutting of trees —					
04 No, vide TM3 P-9					
@ Rs 357.26 / each RA 1429.00					
Removal of Poles —					
05 No, vide TM3 P-9					
@ Rs 252.07 / each RA 1260.00					
Cost of Embankment					
for 100 m Lead —					
722.72 m ³ vide TM3 P-21					
@ Rs 177.64 / m ³ — RA 128384.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const. of embankment for Road 100m —					
1064.82 m ³ , vide TMB P-21					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³ — Rs					278014.20
(8) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder —					
1445.01 m ³ , vide TMB P-21					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ — Rs					382393.20
(9) Const. of C.S.B —					
531.45 m ³ vide TMB P-10					
43.07 m ³ vide TMB P-14					
574.52 m ³					
@ Rs 2972.70/m ³ — Rs					1707876.00
(10) Providing WBM cur-II —					
261.563 m ³ vide TMB P-10					
19.567 m ³ , vide TMB P-15					
281.13 m ³					
@ Rs 4602.67/m ³ — Rs					1293949.00
(11) Primer coat —					
1721.25 m ³ , vide TMB P-16					
@ Rs 59.03/m ³ — Rs					101605.00

Continuation

3957654.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Pack Coat ———					
1721.25 m ² wide TMB P-17					
@ RA 20.21/m ² — RA					34786.00
(13) M.S.S Type-B ———					
1721.25 m ² wide TMB P-17					
@ RA 266.80/m ² — RA					459230.00
(14) Cement Concrete Pavement.					
M30 ———					
324.36 m ³ wide TMB P-18					
@ RA 7412.90/m ³ — RA					2404448.00
(15) Hard Shoulder ———					
265.00 m ² wide TMB P-19					
@ RA 518.24/m ² — RA					137334.00
(16) K.M Stone ———					
2 no wide TMB P-19					
@ RA 2745.51/each RA					5491.00
(17) 200 m Stone ———					
4 no. wide TMB P-19					
@ RA 781.64/each RA					3127.00

Continuation

7002070.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Providing 10 no of mms					
Project					
03 NO	vide	TMG	P. 10		
07 NO	vide	TMG	P. 17		
04 NO					
	@ Rs	11401.70 / each	Rs.	45607.00	
(19) Providing new gutter					
176 cm	vide	TMG	P. 19		
@ Rs	0.75 / cm		Rs.	132.00	
(20) Boundary Pinner					
36 NO	vide	TMG	P. 19		
	@ Rs	740.60 / each	Rs.	26662.00	
(21) 600 mm square					
Triangle					
6 NO.	vide	TMG	P. 19		
@ Rs	4154.52 / each		Rs.	24927.00	
(22) 600 mm circular					
6 NO.	vide	TMG	P. 19		
	@ Rs	5578.25 / each	Rs.	33470.00	
(23) 600 mm x 450 mm					
2 NO.	vide	TMG	P. 19		
@ Rs	5432.51 / each		Rs.	10865.00	

Continuation

7143733.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Road Marking on B.T Portion —					
89.40 m ² , vide TMB P-20					
@ RA 886.46/m ² — RA					79250 = 0
(25) Road Marking on PCC Portion —					
106.60 m ² , vide TMB P-20					
@ RA 1005.35/m ² — RA					106567 = 00
(26) Premium B.T Carpet —					
20.25 m ² , vide TMB P-20					
@ RA 266.80/m ² — RA					5403 = 00

(27) Road Marking Paint —					
20.25 m ² , vide TMB P-20					
@ RA 886.46/m ² — RA					17951 = 0
(28) Planting on trees —					
45 NO. vide TMB P-20					
@ RA 1288.76 / ^{Each} m², vide TMB — RA					57994 = 00
(29) Qty in excavation for foundation —					
76.78 m ³ , vide TMB P-10					
@ RA 398.12/m ³ — RA					30606 = 00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) PCC m/s on leveling course in foundation —					
13.15 m ³ , vide TMB P-11					
@ RA 6412.22/m ³ — RA					84321.00
(31) PCC m/s in slc —					
64.07 m ³ , vide TMB P-11					
@ RA 7399.09/m ³ — RA					474060.00
(32) Painting on Parapet wall — do —					
58.08 m ² , vide TMB P-21					
@ RA 137.83/m ² — RA					8005.00
(33) RCC pipe MP3 for culverts —					
7.50 m, vide TMB P-11					
@ RA 7568.65/m — RA					56765.00
(34) RCC pipe MP3 for culverts —					
22.50 m, vide TMB P-11					
@ RA 3206.00/m — RA					72135.00
(35) 300 mm irrigation pipe —					
30.00 m, vide TMB P-11					
@ RA 1009.77 1009.77/m — RA					30293.00

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation